

BID TABULATION
 2024 CONC PAVT REPAIR AND SIDEWALK PROGRAM
 CITY OF UTICA
 MACOMB COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Thursday, June 27, 2024 at 2:00 p.m.
 HRC Job No. 20230680

Item	Quantity	Unit	L Anthony Construction		Merlo Construction Co.		Audia Concrete Const	
			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
SCHOENHERR & NORTHPOINTE SIDEWALK								
1. MOBILIZATION, 5% MAX	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
2. STATION GRADING	8.5	STA	\$ 100.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 20,400.00 *	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,250.00
3. PAVT, REM	14	SYD	\$ 20.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 560.00
4. SITE CLEARING	1	LSUM	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
5. TREE, REM, 6 INCH TO 18 INCH	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00
6. AGGREGATE BASE, 6 INCH, 21AA, CIP	20	SYD	\$ 7.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
7. CONC PAVT WITH INTEGRAL CURB, NONREINF, 9 INCH	14	SYD	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,400.00
8. CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4 INCH	4,100	SFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 22,550.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 38,950.00
9. CONCRETE SIDEWALK RAMP, 6 INCH	43	SFT	\$ 12.00	\$ 516.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 301.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 430.00
10. DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	5	FT	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,100.00
11. CURB RAMP OPENING, CONC	8	LFT	\$ 40.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
12. SIDEWALK ENDS, SIGN	1	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
13. EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION, FABRIC DROP	2	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
14. EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE	780	FT	\$ 1.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,120.00
15. TURF RESTORATION	920	SYD	\$ 1.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 14,720.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,280.00
16. MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LSUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
17. OBSERVATION CREW DAYS	\$800/day	DAYS	4	\$ 3,200.00	11	\$ 8,800.00	5	\$ 4,000.00
18. PERMIT ALLOWANCE				\$ 2,750.00		\$ 2,750.00		\$ 2,750.00
SUBTOTAL A				\$ 73,326.00		\$ 97,701.00		\$ 82,140.00
<u>VAN DYKE MEDIAN ISLAND</u>								
19. MOBILIZATION, 5% MAX	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
20. MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
21. PAVT, REM	200	SYD	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00
22. CONC PAVT, NONREINF, 6 INCH	44	SYD	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,400.00
23. CURB AND GUTTER, CONC, DET C6	420	LFT	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 15,960.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,200.00
24. AGGREGATE BASE, 8 INCH, CIP, 21AA CRUSHED LIMESTONE	180	SYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 7,740.00
25. QWICK KURB - FURNISHED - 200 LFT	1	LS	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
26. QWICK KURB - INSTALLED - 200 LFT	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00

BID TABULATION
 2024 CONC PAVT REPAIR AND SIDEWALK PROGRAM
 CITY OF UTICA
 MACOMB COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: Thursday, June 27, 2024 at 2:00 p.m.
 HRC Job No. 20230680

Item	Quantity	Unit	L Anthony Construction		Merlo Construction Co.		Audia Concrete Const	
			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
27. EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION, FABRIC DROP	4	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
28. OBSERVATION CREW DAYS	\$800/day	DAYS	4	\$ 3,200.00	5	\$ 4,000.00	5	\$ 4,000.00
29. PERMIT ALLOWANCE				\$ 2,750.00		\$ 2,750.00		\$ 2,750.00
SUBTOTAL B				\$ 70,890.00		\$ 74,670.00		\$ 109,190.00
<u>NORTHPOINTE BLVD PAVING</u>								
30. MOBILIZATION, 5% MAX	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
31. MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
32. PAVT, REM	220	SYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,800.00
33. PAVT REPR, NONREINF CONC, 9 INCH	20	SYD	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,200.00
34. CONC PAVT WITH INTEGRAL CURB, NONREINF, 9 INCH	200	SYD	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,000.00
35. OBSERVATION CREW DAYS	\$800/day	DAYS	1	\$ 800.00	3	\$ 2,400.00	4	\$ 3,200.00
SUBTOTAL C				\$ 19,100.00		\$ 35,400.00		\$ 43,200.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 163,316.00	*	\$ 207,771.00		\$ 234,530.00

ENGINEER: James J. Surhigh, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303
 Engineer's Estimate: \$254,000

* corrected by Engineer